
From To

1,596,580      1                   1,596,580   Fully Paid Up 17.11.2022 10.12.2025 DEMAT

150,600         1,596,581     1,747,180   Fully Paid Up 17.11.2022 10.12.2023 DEMAT

100                1,747,181     1,747,280   Fully Paid Up 28.11.2022 10.12.2023 DEMAT

300                1,747,281     1,747,580   Fully Paid Up 17.11.2022 10.12.2023 DEMAT

282,452         1,747,581     2,030,032   Fully Paid Up 17.11.2022 10.12.2025 DEMAT

3,964,728      2,030,033     5,994,760   Fully Paid Up 17.11.2022 10.12.2023 DEMAT

100                5,994,761     5,994,860   Fully Paid Up 28.11.2022 10.12.2023 DEMAT

300                5,994,861     5,995,160   Fully Paid Up 17.11.2022 10.12.2023 DEMAT

3,400,000      5,995,161     9,395,160   Fully Paid Up DEMAT

9,395,160      
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